
Award Summary
26-Jan-15

Suncoast Rhythmic Gymnastics Invitational
Tampa, Florida

Jan 24 - 25, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Oprea, Vanessa (669)1 10.00Kosik, Ester (661)1 10.30Berendt, Caitlin (652)1 9.10 38.00Soultanova, Anastasia Berendt, Caitlin (652)1 110.80

Roubleva, Polina (672)2 9.70Berendt, Caitlin (652)2 10.20Tabunova, Vera (677)2 8.70 37.40Oprea, Vanessa (669) Oprea, Vanessa (6692 210.10

Berendt, Caitlin (652)3 9.40Oprea, Vanessa (669)3 9.90Roubleva, Polina (672)3 8.10 35.60Berendt, Caitlin (652) Soultanova, Anastasi3 39.90

Kosik, Ester (661)4 8.80Roubleva, Polina (672)4 9.10Morgan, Sol (666)4 8.00 34.90Kosik, Ester (661) Tabunova, Vera (6774 49.80

Soultanova, Anastasia (5 8.80Grigorovich, Adelina (655 8.90Soultanova, Anastasia (5 7.80 34.30Morgan, Sol (666) Roubleva, Polina (675 59.50

Eliutina, Alina (656)6 8.40Tabunova, Vera (677)6 8.60Kovalchuk, Karolina (666 7.20 33.80Grigorovich, Adelina (6 Morgan, Sol (666)6 69.50

Tabunova, Vera (677)7 8.40Morgan, Sol (666)7 8.50Oprea, Vanessa (669)7 7.00 32.90Tabunova, Vera (677) Grigorovich, Adelina 7 79.30

Grigorovich, Adelina (658 8.20Kovalchuk, Karolina (668 8.30Grigorovich, Adelina (658 6.70 31.70Eliutina, Alina (656) Kovalchuk, Karolina (8 88.60

Morgan, Sol (666)9 8.10Soultanova, Anastasia (9 7.20Eliutina, Alina (656)9 6.50 31.40Kovalchuk, Karolina (6 Eliutina, Alina (656)9 98.50

Kovalchuk, Karolina (6610 8.00Eliutina, Alina (656)10 5.50 27.80Roubleva, Polina (672) Kosik, Ester (661)10 108.40
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Award Summary
26-Jan-15

Suncoast Rhythmic Gymnastics Invitational
Tampa, Florida

Jan 24 - 25, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Greppi, Camilla (657)1 10.70Bourabah, Mina (653)1 9.80Greppi, Camilla (657)1 9.60 38.00Bourabah, Mina (653) Bourabah, Mina (6531 19.50

Bourabah, Mina (653)2 8.90Nie, Alice (667)2 9.40Swager, Lesley (676)2 8.10 34.90Nie, Alice (667) Avinami, Tamara (652 29.30

Avinami, Tamara (651)3 8.80Avinami, Tamara (651)3 9.30Harvey, Olivia (659)3 8.00 34.50Avinami, Tamara (651) Nie, Alice (667)3 39.30

Phou, Aurelia (670)4 8.60Sozonova, Vitalina (675)4 9.00Sozonova, Vitalina (675)4 7.90 34.20Greppi, Camilla (657) Greppi, Camilla (657)4 49.10

Nie, Alice (667)5 7.70Pinate, Gabriela (671)5 8.90Phou, Aurelia (670)5 7.80 33.20Swager, Lesley (676) Sozonova, Vitalina (65 58.90

Sozonova, Vitalina (675)6 7.20Swager, Lesley (676)6 8.80Avinami, Tamara (651)6 7.30 32.40Phou, Aurelia (670) Phou, Aurelia (670)6 68.80

Swager, Lesley (676)7 7.10Phou, Aurelia (670)7 8.60Nie, Alice (667)7 7.20 32.20Harvey, Olivia (659) Swager, Lesley (676)7 77.80

Harvey, Olivia (659)8 7.00Greppi, Camilla (657)8 8.40Bourabah, Mina (653)8 6.80 30.80Sozonova, Vitalina (67 Harvey, Olivia (659)8 87.30

Pinate, Gabriela (671)9 7.00Harvey, Olivia (659)9 6.90Pinate, Gabriela (671)9 6.50 28.00Pinate, Gabriela (671) Pinate, Gabriela (6719 96.90
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Award Summary
26-Jan-15

Suncoast Rhythmic Gymnastics Invitational
Tampa, Florida

Jan 24 - 25, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Oprea, Gabriella (668)1 7.70Lerma, Marina (663)1 9.30Oprea, Gabriella (668)1 10.10 35.60Oprea, Gabriella (668) Oprea, Gabriella (661 19.20

Zamorano, Isabella (6782 7.70Sipos, Anne (673)2 8.90Zamorano, Isabella (6782 7.40 31.80Zamorano, Isabella (67 Zamorano, Isabella (2 28.80

Lerma, Marina (663)3 7.10Medina, Brianna (665)3 8.70Lerma, Marina (663)3 7.40 31.40Medina, Brianna (665) Lerma, Marina (663)3 38.40

Sipos, Anne (673)4 7.00Oprea, Gabriella (668)4 7.90Medina, Brianna (665)4 6.70 29.70Sipos, Anne (673) Sipos, Anne (673)4 47.60

Medina, Brianna (665)5 7.00Cooper, Kylie (655)5 7.70Sipos, Anne (673)5 6.60 29.40Lerma, Marina (663) Medina, Brianna (6655 57.00

Cooper, Kylie (655)6 6.70Zamorano, Isabella (6786 6.50Levcenko, Melisiya (664)6 5.50 25.00Cooper, Kylie (655) Cooper, Kylie (655)6 66.80

Levcenko, Melisiya (664)7 6.60Levcenko, Melisiya (6647 5.70Cooper, Kylie (655)7 4.70 24.40Levcenko, Melisiya (66 Levcenko, Melisiya (7 76.60
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Award Summary
26-Jan-15

Suncoast Rhythmic Gymnastics Invitational
Tampa, Florida

Jan 24 - 25, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 SeniorLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Hernandez, Amanda (661 6.50Hernandez, Amanda (661 8.30Hernandez, Amanda (661 6.40 29.00Hernandez, Amanda (6 Hernandez, Amanda 1 17.80
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